
^INGT/ Branch : 

GII F. | Account No.: 
In the Name of : 

HH/ Name i) 

ii 

yt/ Address 

yIGT aT YT/ Branch Address 349 BUSINESS P0INT. 
grGT aT Vàa`./ Branch PhoneiNÝERN EXPRESs #IGH#AY, ANDHERI EAST , MUMBA MUM8 MARARASHTRA 

i) 
kyTT / Occupation: 

Date of Opening A/c 

rHiGaT pd/Nomination 

qtaua do (n Union Bank 

022-26844005 

ANDHERI(EAST) MUMBAI 

3155020lo023626 

MR 

HRT HR AI YYH A Government of India Undertaking 

3HIGEIT 
Andhra 

(5B NE# FLEXI GENERALI 

H0UGE#IFE 

PINITA MÜHIT SHAH 
MOHIT VIAYKUMAR SHAH. 

MUMBAI 

Corporation 

301.SHEETAL APARTMENT.GUNOVALI AIAD ROAD.AND# ERIE MUMBAI 

RegistetedstÉ YI ¥i N 

IFS� Cods: I NOS31553 

IssUe data:12-03-2024 

Pìn 400069 MAHARSSHTRA 

I NOIA 

raTAT Accountant 



feat 

17-09-2023 3155033SO020778 
18-09-2023 315503350020781 
18-03-2024 315503350021489 

tit exi dept acnttarticS Aat RO}; bate IDPrv BalangesIT ithdesndDIT Pr. DANCH 

10,000.00 0. 63 17-09-2024 
3.00,000.00 6.3 18-09-2024 

40,000.00 6.75, 18-03-2025 

Fixed baposit FFO 8alance as on 19-03-2024 10:49:07 

20-03-2024 UPIAB/408021347671/CR/ZATHAB R/IOFB/ainabaeaonsi0 
20-03-2024 315503350021 140 Int:630.00 and TAX:63.00. 

20-03-2024 S#EEP TRANSFER TO {315503350021496 

23-03-2024 Sas Charges for Mar 0tr .2024 

24-03-2024 315503350021156 Int:169.00 añd TAX:17.00. 

24-03-2024 315503350021161 Int:169.00 and TAX:17.00. 

24-03-2024 S#EEP TRANSFER TO 315503350021S14} 

26-03-2024 RTGS:JITENDRA BABUBHAI DHADUK HOFC26OS0450 

UTR: HOFCRS2024032692046077 

26-03-2024 SMEEP TRANSFER TO {315503350021525 

27-03-2024 NACH/ECS/2227402613/SCIL TNT 2 
27-03-2024 RTGS:JITENDRA BABUBHAI DHAOUK HOFC270504S0 

UTR: HOFCRS2024032792473994 

J1001 

CHO: 

27-03-2024 SWEEP TRANSFER TO (315503350021531) 
36-03-2024 00213199/FEB-24/DEHAT CHRGS 

30-03-2024 NACH/ECS/2338300522/s8I LIFE I 

30-03-2024 NACH/ECS/2338302790/58I LIFE I 
30-03-2024 NACH/ECs/2353057132/Patanjali 
31-03-2024 

315502010023626:Int.Pd:01-01-2024 to 31-03-2024 

02-04-2024 315503350021192 Int:675.00 and TAX:68.00. 

03-04-2024 315503350021199 Int:84.00 and TAX:8.00. 
03-04-2024 NACH/10/2446222810/TTFLFiance 
05-04-2024 TMPSAB/409609757821/oHARNA KHANDELWAL/9962253367 
c5-04-2624 IMPSAB/409609759525/AAYUSHI GUPTA/9649400809 

06552 
31001 
31001 

J1001 

31001 

10,000.00 
1,70.000.00 

40,000.00 
*****| 24,60,000.00 #**** 

10000.00 

37.17 

10000.00 

1000000.00 

1000000.00 

0.00 
0.00 
Þ.00 

354.00 

10000.00 

567.00 

2056.00 

152.06 

152.00 

1000000.00 

54.00 
1000000.00 

S6.70 
24.30 

126.00 
374.00 
607.00 

76.00 

1283.00 
i 28875.00 

> 28875.00 

10,000.00 
1,70.000. 00 

40,000.0 

66695.15Cr 
67262.15Cr 
S7262.15Cr 

S9318.15Cr 

59280.98Cr 

61710.98CT 

61862.98Cr 
S1862.98tr 

1051862.98Cr 

S1862.98Cr 
Si?16.98Cr 

1051916.98¬r 

51916.98Cr 

S0 562.98Cr 

Si619.68Cr 
S1643.98CT 

S1769.98Cr 
52143.98Ct 
52750.98Cr 
52826.98Cr 

S4109.98CT 
82984.98Cr 

1l1859.98Cr 

INITAL 

22-03-2024 315503350021148 Int:2284.00 and TAX:228.00. 



fai 
Date 

faaru 
Particulars 

Date 

08-04-2024 Sweep Trf FrOR: 315503350021594 
08-04-2024 Suea Trf Fro#: 315503350021588. 
12-04-2024 NACH/ECS/2840380448/RSY 1st In 
16-04-2024 HACH/ECS/2893668529/REC LIMITE 
i6-04-2024 MACH/ECS/289366862 1 /REC LIMITE 

05-04-2024 SWEEP TRANSFER TO 3155O3350021588| 
05-04-2024 DPTAB 409846S36J60/CR/DIPAK KU/TCIC/deepak, red. tat Y94 

06-04-2024 315503350021224 Iat:7678.00 and TAX:768.00. 
06-04-2024 NACH/ECS/2670525335/S8TCARO IN 
06-04-2024 SWEEP TRANSFER TO (315S03350021594J 
08-04-2024 IMPSAR/409909360827/Saair Jayantila<s0:0009739865S7 

Flexi dept acat Dep. Amt 

t6-01-2024 315503350021224 
05-04-2024 315503350021588 

6-04-A HUNSS9 

SOL 
ID 

31001 

31001 
31001 
31001 

05-05-2024 Swe8 Trf Frou: 315503350021680 

05-05-2024 Sweer Trf fr oü: 315503350021670 

CHQ. 
ID 

20,90,000.00 6.75 d6-01-2025 
60,000.00 6.75 05-04-2025 

40.009.tt.756-049025 
fixed Daposit FFD Balanc8 as on i8-04-2024 l1:1l:05 

ROI M. Date Prv. Balance 

31001 18-04-2024 NACH/ECS/3093305428/BHARAT DYR 
25-04-2024 UPIAB/4482731909ia/CR/ZATHA8 R/IDFB/Zainabaenon5it/ 

25-04-2024 S#EEP TRANSFER TO 31S50335002i647} 
02-05-2024 NACH/10/3482671285/ITFLFinanca 
02-05-2024 IMPSAB/412318238724/0HARNA KHANOEL#AL/9962253367 

02-05-2024 S#EEP TRANSFER TO {315503350021670} 

03-05-2024 315503350020606 Int:473.00 and TAX:47.06. 

03-05-2024 NACH/ECS/3557321702/4STER oM S 

03-05-2024 S#EEP TRANSFER T6 [315503350021680} 
05-05-2024 IMPSAR/412616078169/Samir Jayantila/50100097398657 

31001 

DEBIT 

31001 

60000.00 

10000.00 
38000.00 

4,55,000.00 
60,000.00 

10000.06 

30000.00 

TfgT 
CREDIT 

10000.00 

9500.00 

38000.00 

6910.00 

ithdrawal 

47.50 

10000.00 
20000.00 
2218.40 
958.50 

45,20,000.00}****: 

490.50 

0.00 
20.000.00 

309.75 
10000.00 

I384.00 
28675.00 

426.00 

8233.00 

10000.06 
25000.00 

BALANCE 

S1859:98Cr 
61359.98Cr 
68269.98Cr 

68317.48Cr 
58317.48Cr 
20317.48Cr 
30317.48Cr 
50317.48Cr 
52535.88Cr 
S3494.38Cr 
S3984.88Cr 

Pr. Balance 

4,55,000.00 
40,000.00 

54294.63Cr 

64294.63Cr 
54234.63Cr 
S5678.63Cr 
84553.63Cr 
54553.63Cr 
S4979.63CT 
63262.63Cr 

S3262.63Cr 
i5262.63Cr 
25262.63Cr 
S0262.63Cr 

Pleasa Turn Ovar: 

INITAL 



Date 

faaru 
Particulars SOL 

ID 

O6-05-2024 TNPSA8/412710254437}AAYUSHI GUPTA/9649400809 
6-05-2024 UPIAR/412748184674/0R/ANGEL LIHtFCangeloñenfehdf 

06-05-2024 Sween Trf fram: 315503350021670 

t6-05-2024 Suee Trf Fom: 31550335002164} 

G6-05-2024 S#gen Tri From: 315503350021583 

06-05-202% 315503350021588 Iat:30.00 anid TAX:3.G0. 

C6-05-2024 3155033500216d7 Int:il.00 and TAX:I.00. 

¬7-05-2024 VPIABis49428605651/CR/DIPAK KU/ICTC/deepak.rad. tat y 
07-05-2024 S#EEP TRANSFER TO {315503350021696! 
(9-05-2024 NACH/ECS3882960437/1CICT SECU 
13-05-2024 BY INST 168: CTS MICR O/# CLG 
i3-05-2024 S#EEP TAANSFER TO 315503350021712} 
17-05-2024 JNS-P#JJBY-23-24-01196581403-51l-i10380200 
i7-05-2024 JNS-PNSBY-23-24-01214445935-563-i103680200 

23-05-2t24 315503350021022 Int:!57.00 and TAX:16.d0. 

24-05-2024 315503350021026 Int:s827.00 arid TAX:583.00. 

31001 

t4-06-2024 NACH/ECS/4460154304/TCSF I HOIVO 

47380 

24-65-2024 UPIAB/414530465986/CR/ ZATHAB R/TOF8/zainabäemon5i6 X 
24-45-2024 NEFT:INOIAN CiEARING CORPORATION L92647380 

24-05-2024 S#EEP TRANSFER TO 315503350021746 ) 
27-05-2024 #EFT:OIAN CLEARI#G CORPCRATIO# L92647380 

27-05-2024 S#EEP TRANSFER TO (315503350021754] 
28-05-2024 315503350021036 Int:472.00 and TAX:47.00. 

29-05-2024 315503350021045 Int:6772.00 and TAX:677.00. 

34-05-2024 315503350021651 Int:5355.00 and TAX:535.00. 

47380 30-05-224 8Y INST 171 : CTS MICR 0/# CLG 

30-05-2024 S#EEP TRANSFER 7O 315503350021771 } 

01-06-2024 315503350621063 Int:315.00 and TAX:32.00. 
t1-06-2024 #ACH/1t/4435023169/1IFLFiianca 

02-06-2024 UPIA8/452044086243/CR/OIPAK KU/ICIC/deepak.red. tat 

02-06-2024 S#EEP TRANSFER T0 {315503350021792 

CHQ. 
ID 

31001 

04-06-2024 315503350024729 Int:3I5.00 and TAX:31.00. 
b4-06-2024 NACH/ECSi4459096874/TCSF TOTVO 31001 

31001 

05-06-2024 315503350020734 Int:393.00 and TAX:40.00. 
05-06-2024 IMPSAB/415710043398/AAYUSHI GUPTA/9649400809 

Trf�T 
DEBIT 

56000.06 

10000.00 

10000.00 
436.00 

20.00 

40000.0 

S0000.00 

20000.00 

i0000.00 

TifT 
CREDIT 

28875.00 

S006.06 
16006.00 
10000.00 

27.00 
10.00 

i0006.00 

476.00 

8000.00 

141.00 

S244.00 

10000.0 
25068.44 

49973.9 

425.00 

6095.00 
4820.00 

8000.00 

283.00 
1430.00 

B000.00 

284.00 
952.00 

420.00 

353.00 

28875.00 

BALANCE 

50262.63tr 
79137.63r 
29137.63Cr 

34137.63Cr 
44137.63tr 
54137.63Cr 
S4164.63Cr 

S4174.63Cr 

64174.63Ci 
S4174.63Cr 
S4650.63Er 

62650.63C: 
S2656.63C: 

52214.63E: 
52194.63Cr 

S2335.63tr 

57579.63Cr 

67579.63C: 
926#8.07Cr 

S2648.07C: 
102622.06Cr 

52622.06Cr 

S3047.06r 
S9142.06�r 
63962.06Cr 

71962.t6tr 

S1362.06Cr 
S2245.06Cr 
S3675.06Cr 
6i675.06tr 

51675.06r 
S1959.06Ci 

52911.06cr 
53331.06lr 
$3684.06Cr 

82559.06Cr 

Pleasa Turn Ovr: 

INITAL 



8/F 

faia 
Date 

faaru 

Date 

Particulars SOL 

Fiexi dept acnt Dep. Ant 

ID 

05-06-2024 IMPSAB/415710048223/DHARNA K#ANDEL#AL/9962253367 

CHQ. 
ID DEBIT 

ROI; M. Date ! Prv. Balance 

Fixed bposit FFD Balanca as on 05-06-2024 i1:13:36 *****{ 

CREDIT 

28875.00 

#ithdra#al 

46,50,000.00}***** 

BALANCE 

82559.96Cr 
ll434.06Cr 

Pr. Bal ance 

INITAL 
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